Model

Width of Material

Thickness of Material

Max. Coil Weight

Max. Coil O.D.

Uncoiler Expansion

Uncoiler Motor

Loop Control

mm

mim

mim

HP

mm

CR-60

150

0.1-1.0

100

800

Manual

1/4

Touch Sensor or Limit switch sensor

All specifications, dimensions and design characteristics shown in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.



